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DATE DAY DAY TIME LOCATION 

 Aug.     

Aug. 31 Fri. No School – Labor Day Recess   

     

Sept.     

Sept. 3 Mon. No School  -  Labor Day   

Sept. 4 Tues. No School – Election Day   

Sept. 5 Wed. School Committee Mtg. 6:30pm City Hall Council  

Sept. 10 Mon. ID/Portrait Photo/Makeups/L./T. 12:00pm-2:30pm L.T. 

Sept. 10 Mon. Latin Lyceum Parent Assoc. Mtg. 6:00pm – 7:00pm L.T. 

Sept. 10        Mon. Friends of Lowell High School Mtg. 7:00pm L.T. 

Sept. 11 Tues. 9/11 Tribute, AFJROTC 9:30am 

LHS Main Flag 

Poles 

Sept. 19 Wed. Early Release – Students 11:45am  

Sept. 28 Fri. Schoolhouse Breakfast with all staff- Host B House 7:15am-7:45am L.T. 

Sept. 29 Sat. MIE study session for AP Lit. Students   

     

Oct.      

Oct. 1 Mon. MIE AP Kick off Event 9:30am LHS Aud. 

Oct. 3 Wed. Early Release – Students 11:45am  

Oct. 4-6 Thurs.-Fri. Angkor Dance Troupe Residency 5:00pm-10:00pm LHS Aud. 

Oct. 4 Thurs. Lowell Reads, Visiting Author (Amy Bass) 9:00am TBD 

Oct. 5 Fri. Annual Kerouac Poetry & Prose Contest 9:00am TBD 

Oct. 5 Fri. Q1 Progress Reports Distributed   

Oct. 6 Sat. SAT’s administered at LHS 8:00am – 2:00pm 1922 Bldg. 

Oct. 8 Mon. No School  -   Columbus Day   

Oct. 9 Tues. Freshman Parent Night  5:30pm-8:00pm F.A. 

Oct. 9 Tues. Parent/Teacher Open House 6:00pm – 8:00pm LHS 

Oct. 10 Wed. PSAT’S – Gr. 10 & 11 AM  

Oct. 10 Wed.. Latin Lyceum Parent Assoc. Mtg. 6:00pm – 7:00pm L.T. 

Oct. 10 Wed.. Friends of Lowell High School Mtg. 7:00pm L. T. 

Oct. 11 Thurs.  Merrimack Valley College Fair 6:30pm-8:30pm Gym 

Oct. 11 Thurs.  Science League Meet 2:30pm – 6:00pm Cafe 

Oct. 16 Tues. National Honor Society Inductions 6:30pm LHS Aud. 

Oct. 24 Wed. Distinguished Alumni Event – Evening 5:00pm  -  8:00pm EBTC 

Oct. 25 Thurs. Distinguished Alumni Event- Day 12:30pm – 2:30pm LHS Aud. 

Oct. 26 Fri. Schoolhouse Breakfast with all staff- Host ? 7:15am-7:45am TBD 

Oct. 27 Sat. MIE study session for AP Science Students   
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DATE DAY DAY TIME LOCATION 

Nov.     

Nov 3 Sat. SAT’s administered at LHS 8:00am – 2:00pm 1922 Bldg. 

Nov. 4 Sun. 8
th

 Grade Open House 11:30am – 2:00pm LHS Aud. 

Nov. 5 Mon. Q2 Begins   

Nov. 6 Tues. 
NO SCHOOL for STUDENTS –Election Day- 

Professional Day for Staff   

Nov. 7 Wed. MEFA Sr./Parent Finance Seminar 6:00pm LHS Aud. 

Nov. 8 Thurs.  Latin Lyceum Open House 6:30pm-8:00pm L. T. 

Nov. 8-15 Thurs.-Thurs MCAS ELA & Math Retest   

Nov. 9 Fri. AFJROTC Salute to Veterans TBD LHS Aud. 

Nov. 12 Mon. No School  -  Veterans Day   

Nov. 14 Wed. Latin Lyceum Parent Assoc. Mtg. 6:00pm – 7:00pm L.T. 

Nov. 14 Wed. Friends of Lowell High School Mtg. 7:00pm L.T. 

Nov. 16 Fri. Harvest  Dance  (Juniors) 6:30pm UML Conf. Center 

Nov. 16 Fri. Report Cards Distributed   

Nov. 17 Sat. Latin Lyceum Entrance Exam #1 8:00am – 12:00pm L.T. 

Nov. 21 Wed. Early Dismissal – Thanksgiving  Recess 11:50am  

Nov. 21 Wed. Pep Rally 10:00am Gym 

Nov. 24 Sat. City of Lights Parade 4:00pm Downtown Lowell 

Nov. 22-23 Thurs./Fri. No School  -  Thanksgiving Recess   

     

Dec.     

Dec. 1 Sat. Latin Lyceum Entrance Exam #2 8:00am – 12:00pm L.T. 

Dec. 3 Mon. Fall Sports Awards 6:30pm LHS Aud. 

Dec. 3-21 3 wks. Sun Santa Collections   

Dec. 5 Wed. Early Release – Students 11:45am  

Dec. 7, 8, 14 

& 15 

Fri. & Sat. 

2 weekends LHS Student. Theatre Fall Productions 7:00pm Burgoyne Theatre 

Dec. 8 Sat. MIE study session for AP Math  Students  TBD 

Dec. 10 Mon. Latin Lyceum Parent Assoc. Mtg. 6:00pm – 7:00pm L.T. 

Dec. 10 Mon. Friends of Lowell High School Mtg. 7:00pm L.T. 

Dec. 14 Fri. Q2 Progress Reports Distributed    

Dec. 20 Thurs. LHS Winter Concert 2:30pm-5:30pm LHS Aud. 

Dec. 21 Fri. Latin Lyceum Applications due in Main Office   

Dec. 24-Jan. 1 Mon.-Tues. No School   -   Christmas Holiday Break   
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DATE DAY EVENT TIME LOCATION 

Jan. 2019     

Jan. 9 Wed. Early Release – Students 11:45am  

Jan. 10 Thurs. LHS Dance Concert 7:00pm LHS Aud. 

Jan. 12 Sat. AFJROTC Dance  - Entire School 6:00pm Gym 

Jan. 14 Mon. Latin Lyceum Parent Assoc. Mtg. 6:00pm – 7:00pm L.T. 

Jan. 14 Mon. Friends of Lowell High School Mtg. 7:00pm L.T. 

Jan. 19 Sat. Mill City Show Choir Festival 8:00am-11:00pm LHS Aud. 

Jan. 21 Mon. No School  -  Martin Luther King Jr. Day   

Jan. 22 Tues. Honors Night Application Opens Period 2 LHS Aud. 

Jan. 25 Fri. Schoolhouse Breakfast with all staff 7:15am-7:45am TBD 

Jan. 22-25 Tues.-Fri. First Semester Assessments   

Jan. 28 Mon. Q3 Begins   

     

Feb.     

Feb. 6 & 7 Wed/Thurs MCAS Biology   

Feb. 8 Fri. Report Cards Distributed   

Feb. 9 Sat. MIE study session for AP Science  Students   

Feb. 11 Mon. Latin Lyceum Parent Assoc. Mtg. 6:00pm – 7:00pm L.T. 

Feb. 11 Mon. Friends of Lowell High School Mtg. 7:00pm L.T. 

Feb. 13 Wed. Early Release  -  Students 11:45am  

Feb. 13 Wed. MEFA Jr/Parent College Admissions 6:00pm L.T. 

Feb. 18-22 Mon.-Fri. 

No School - Winter Vacation  - Mon. Feb. 18 

Pres. Day   

Feb. 19 Tues. Honors Night Application Due 4:00pm  

     

March     

Mar. 2 Sat. MIE study session for AP Lit. Students   

Mar. 4-8 Mon.-Fri. MCAS  ELA & Math Rests   

Mar. 9 Sat. MIE study session for AP Math Students   

Mar. 11 Mon. Latin Lyceum Parent Assoc. Mtg. 6:00pm – 7:00pm L.T. 

Mar. 11 Mon. Friends of Lowell High School Mtg. 7:00pm L.T. 

Mar. 13 Wed. Early Release  -  Students 11:45am  

Mar. 13 Wed. Parent – Teacher Conference 2:30pm-4:30pm  

Mar. 15 Fri. Q3 Progress Reports Distributed   

Mar. 29 Fri. Schoolhouse Breakfast with all staff 7:15am-7:45am TBD 

Mar. 26 & 29 Tues. & Fri. MCAS Grade 10 ELA   
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April     

April 4 Thurs. Q4  Begins   

April 8 Mon.. Latin Lyceum Parent Assoc. Mtg. 6:00pm – 7:00pm L.T. 

April 8 Mon. Friends of Lowell High School Mtg. 7:00pm L.T. 

April 12 Fri. Q3 Report Cards Distributed   

April 15-19 Mon. – Fri. No School – Spring Vacation, Patriots Day Mon.   

April 19 Fri. No School  -  Good Friday   

April 26 Fri. Schoolhouse Breakfast with all staff- Host ? 7:15am-7:45am TBD 

     

May     

May 1 Wed. Early Release  -   Students 11:45am  

May 4 Sat. SAT’s administered at LHS 8:00am – 2:00pm 1922 Bldg. 

May 7 Tues. Honors Awards Night 6:30pm LHS Aud. 

May 10 Fri. Q4 Progress Reports Distributed   

May 13 Mon. Latin Lyceum Parent Assoc. Mtg. 6:00pm – 7:00pm L.T. 

May 13 Mon. Friends of Lowell High School Mtg. 7:00pm L.T. 

May 16 Thurs. AFJRROTC Awards Night 6:00pm LHS Aud. 

May 21 - 24 Tues. & Fri. MCAS Math Test– Grade 10   

May 21-24 Tues.-Fri. Senior Final Assessments   

May 27 Mon. No School  -  Memorial Day   

May 28 Tues. Senior Prom 6:30pm-10:30pm Lowell Mem. Aud. 

May 30 Thurs. Arete Awards Ceremony 6:30pm Burgoyne Theatre 

May 31 Fri. Schoolhouse Breakfast with all staff- Host ? 7:15am-7:45am TBD 

     

June     

June 1 Sat. SAT’s administered at LHS 8:00am – 2:00pm 1922 Bldg. 

June 4 & 5 Tues. & Wed. MCAS STE Test   

June 5 Wed. Graduation 2019 6:00pm 

UML Tsongas 

Arena 

June 7-12 Fri.-Wed. Underclass Assessments   

June 10 Mon.  Latin Lyceum Parent Assoc. Mtg. 6:00pm – 7:00pm L.T. 

June 10 Mon. Friends of Lowell High School Mtg. 7:00pm L.T. 

June 12 Wed. 180 School Days   

     

 


